A comprehensive list of undergraduates who have worked in the McEwan Lab!

Anyone who was substantially involved in the lab is included here.

Some of these folks took on a big role, others smaller...but, everyone contributed

to our community and we are grateful for their participation!

McEwan Lab Undergraduates

Updated - 1/4/2023

# Alumni/Active First Last
1 Active Elizabeth Bornhorst
2 Active Katie Holmes

3 Active Madelyn Moore

4 Active Madison Blythe

5 Active Megan Stoneburner
6 Alumni Abby Hay

7 Alumni Alaina Turner

8 Alumni Alex Neal

9 Alumni Allison Rakowski
10 Alumni Amanda Finke

11 Alumni Amy Hruska

12 Alumni Amy Price (Myers)
13 Alumni Anastasia Stolz

14 Alumni Angela Giaquinto
15 Alumni Anna Drew

16 Alumni Anna Drew

17 Alumni Anna Pallone

18 Alumni Brandon Salas

19 Alumni Caitlin Buchheim
20 Alumni Caitlyn Stimson

21 Alumni Carolyn Bender

22 Alumni Celia Montemurri
23 Alumni Charlie Jackson

24 Alumni Charlotte Shade

25 Alumni Chelsie Baylor

26 Alumni Claudia Garner

27 Alumni Corey Kuminecz
28 Alumni Courtney Dvorsky

29 Alumni Dani Thiemann
30 Alumni Darby Miller

31 Alumni Elena Mudrak

32 Alumni Elise Erhart

33 Alumni Elizabeth Gleason

34 Alumni Elizabeth Wetzel

35 Alumni Ellen Comes



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni
Alumni

Alumni

Ellen
Ellie
Emerson
Eric
Eryn
Francis
Ginny
Grace
Grace
Grace
Hannah
Hannah
Helen
Helena
Hibba
lan

lzzy
Jack
Jessica
Joe

Joe
Joseph
Juliana
Kaitlyn
Kara
Kathryn
Katie
Katie
Katie
Kaylin
Kiersten
Kyle
Lauren
Lauren
Lucas
M. Cait
Mackenzie
Maddey
Madelaine
Makrek

Marcella

Kaiser
Wasilewski
Phares
Borth
Moore (Dawson)
Albanese
Long
Attea

John
Willkomm
O'Callaghan
Smith
McHenry
Abidin
Sumra
Pritchard
Schutte
Farely

De Groot
Juodvalkis
Braner
Murphy
Vollmer
Francis
Dickey
Schaber
Schrader
Hickle
Norris
Kultgen
Angelos
McGeary
Przybylski
Shewhart
Ganor
Lloyd
Ryan
Pineault
Gregory
Mahilrajan

Domka
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Marissa Krugh
Mark Kremer
Mark (Art) Stypula
Mary Pangalangan
Matt Riccetti
Meg Maloney
Michael Ruddy
Michelle Little
Michelle Little
Mike Ciesa
Mike Mingus
Mitchell Stanley
Moreen O'Neil
Natalie Merline
Nicholas Kunce
Nolan Nicaise
Olivia Clark
Patrick Vrabrick
Peter Butterfield
Peter Pfister
Rachel Baker
Ryan Reihart
Sam Beck
Samuel Newkirk
Sarah Frankenberg
Scott Chesla
Sean Mahoney
Shante Eisele
Simon McClung
Steven Lesiecki
T.J. Himmelman
Tamara Manrique
Taylor Sparbanie
Taylor Buskey
Valerie Vlk



